
 

May’s Music Line Up 

Tuesday 2nd May – Elle & Pocketbelles (9pm) 

Wednesday 3rd May- Uptown Soul (9pm) 

Friday 5thMay - Acoustic Trio- Revelry (9pm) QNight White Party DJ Dan Healy and Thesaxman (10pm-3am)  

Saturday 6th May- Brunch DJ Dave Delgado (12pm-4pm) Acoustic Trio: Ulrika Trio (9pm) Main Band: JC (11pm) Late DJ: DJ Cat 

La Chappelle (until 3am)  

Sunday 7th May- Jazz Silhouettes (1pm)  

Tuesday 9th May- Belle Noir (9pm)  

Wednesday 10th May- Reuben Richards (9pm)  

Thursday 11th May- ATILA Swing Band (9pm)  

Friday 12 May- Acoustic Trio: Sugar Kube (9pm) Main Band: Revelry (11pm) Late DJ: DJ Carly Wilford (until 3am)  

Saturday 13th May- Brunch: DJ Dave Delgado (12pm-4pm) Acoustic Trio: The Fix (9pm) Main Band: Panther (11pm) Late DJ: DJ 

Isaac (until 3am)  

Sunday 14th May- Jazz Silhouettes (1pm)  

Wednesday 17th May- Motor City Revue (9pm)  

Thursday 18th May: The Swinging Little Big Band (9pm)  

Friday 19th May- Acoustic Trio: The Fix (9pm) Main Band: The Fellas (11pm) Late DJ: DJ Sam Young (until 3am)  

Saturday 20th May- Brunch: DJ Leena (12pm-4pm) 

Sunday 21st May- Ella Marie Trio (1pm)  

Tuesday 23rd May- Elle & The Pocketbelles (9pm)  

Wednesday 24TH May- Reuben Richards (9pm)  

Thursday 25th May- Special performance: Mica Paris (9pm-10pm) Late DJ: DJ Dave Delgado (until 1am)  

Friday 26th May- Acoustic Trio: Sugar Kube (9pm) Main Band: JC (11pm) Late DJ: DJ Aina Roxx (until 3am)  

Saturday 27th May- Brunch: DJ Dave Delgado (12pm-4pm)  

Sunday 28th May- Jazz Silhouettes (1pm)  

Tuesday 30th May- Belle Noir (9pm)  

Wednesday 31st May- Motor City Revue (9pm)  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


